
Name Email address Contact Number Practice area

Muhammad Jasat muhammad.jasat@rodericksdental.co.uk 07853345253 Birmingham

Bhupinder Purewal oradent.studio@nhs.net 07773221122 Birmingham

Nina Begum nina.begum2@nhs.net 07756653943 Birmingham

Claire McDonald cwet83@live.co.uk 07800925451 Birmingham

Chantelle Sicilia chantal@bracesfaces.co.uk 07977117189 Birmingham

Bav Patel bavpatel8@hotmail.com 07941223390 Birmingham

Tarlochan Jheeta tarly@premierdentalcare.co.uk 07990523078 Birmingham

Jay Ganatra drjayganatra@gmail.com 07858 505090 Birmingham

Pete Sangha pete_sangha@yahoo.co.uk 07956 393349 Birmingham

Ranjit Chohan fd.centre@nhs.net 0121 373 5855 Birmingham

Gul Arshad gul.arshad@nhs.net 07746063798 Birmingham

Dave Cottam davidcottam@blueyonder.co.uk 07721012221 Birmingham

Dr Jaswinder Jandu jj@tri-dental.co.uk  01902 491 539 Birmingham

Abid Hussain hussainabid92@yahoo.com 07958291756 Birmingham

Graham Brown graham.brown19@nhs.net 0781100099 Birmingham

Gurpreet Kainth gurpreet.kainth@nhs.net 07831820757 Birmingham 

Bupinder Chana bschana77@gmail.com 07910639155 Birmingham 

Ruhel Alam ruhelalam@hotmail.co.uk 07904672621 Birmingham 

Thaer Ahmad dr.thaerahmad@yahoo.co.uk 07534984250

Birmingham / Derbyshire / 

Nottinghamshire

Yusuf Mirza pm@kirkbydental.co.uk 07714732819

Birmingham / 

Nottinghamshire

Mohammed Aftab Ilyas afydoc@gmail.com 07816765236 Birmingham / Staffordshire

Joseph Yanny Joseph.yanny@nhs.net 07795097780

Birmingham / Walsall / 

Shropshire

Kelly Hope pentwyndental@outlook.com 07977504872 Black Country 

Ateef Azam ateef.azam@nhs.net 07443 228922 Black Country 

Niloofar Farzanfar wisdomdental@gmail.com 07903 162399 Chesterfield / Sheffield

Contact Details for Fit Testers in the Midlands



Georgia Reaney georgiareaney@live.co.uk 07951 517365 Chesterfield / Sheffield

Dr Sharon willenhall.dental@nhs.net 07989014433 Coventry

Dr S P Singh Hundal foleshilldentalpractice@nhs.net 07986 224001 Coventry

Shakti Gandecha sgandecha@yahoo.co.uk 07932 630449 Coventry / Nottinghamshire

Mr Pratyush Mahapatra pratyush.mahapatra@nhs.net 07932 780131 Coventry / Warwick

Samir Mulgund samir.mulgund@nhs.net 07724 408080 Coventry / Warwickshire

Bruce Donald Johnston bdjohnston96@gmail.com 07850675679 Derbyshire

George Savva georgecsavva@gmail.com 07983621748 Derbyshire

Rena Dejani docrena@hotmail.com 07789714197 Derbyshire

Amy Hurst amy.hurst@nhs.net 07712 422984 Derbyshire

Georgia Harrison gharrisonCDP@outlook.com 07399590712 Derbyshire

Stacey Hanslow Stacey.Hanslow@cds-cic.co.uk

Derbyshire / Long Eaton / 

South Nottinghamshire

Sean Masterson sean.masterson1@nhs.net 07889904983

Derbyshire / 

Nottinghamshire

Andrew Heath drewhe4th@hotmail.com 07812541587 Herefordshire

Charlene Fata charlene.fata1@nhs.net 07904723427 Herefordshire

Richard Arrowsmith arrowsmith.dental@nhs.net 01299 826073 Kidderminster

Chaitan Desai chaitan@hotmail.co.uk 07984 829803 Leicester (within 5 miles)

Urvi Bhawsar u_bhawsar@yahoo.co.uk 07806879687 Leicestershire

Philip Martin tracydaglish@aol.com 07799212930 Leicestershire

Naveen Karir naveenkarir@nhs.net 07968 279496 Leicestershire

Jitendra Hindocha j.hindocha@nhs.net 07836545659 Leicestershire

Alexandra Henson hensonalex3@gmail.com 07910 701430 Leicestershire

Amy Paramore  amyparamore20@gmail.com 07568 313352 Leicestershire

Shahram Sabzevari lichfield.dentalcare@nhs.net 07943466604 Lichfield

Taofik Oyedele tgoyedele@gmail.com 07886858618 Lincolnshire

Penny Kime p.boswell@bostondentalcentre.co.uk 07534 517572 Lincolnshire

Victoria Andrews victoria.andrews10@nhs.net 0333 2076630 Lincolnshire 

Joanne Graham jo.graham4@nhs.net 07766 604202 Lincolnshire 



Peter Yarsley peter.yarsley@nhs.net 07979 237379

Lincolnshire / 

Nottinghamshire / 

Leicestershire

Julian Keen juliankeen78@gmail.com 07812151313

North Staffordshire / 

Cheshire 

Stephen Lee cedarroad.manager@rodericksdental.co.uk 07307210708 Northamptonshire

Ramin Kenani daventrydental@yahoo.co.uk 07768 733468 Northamptonshire

Uche Oguike salisburystreet.dental@nhs.net Northamptonshire

Noorali Bhatia noorali.bhatia@ntlworld.com 07867 787151 Northamptonshire

Naresh Patel secretary@nottsldc.co.uk 07799776245 Nottinghamshire

Carolyn Renton carolyn.renton2@nhs.net 07854661550 Nottinghamshire

Neive Goacher neiveg123@gmail.com 07535 000054 Nottinghamshire

Oliver McCall olijmccall@googlemail.com 07900924864 Nottinghamshire

Lenore Bedford Lenore.Bedford@cds-cic.co.uk 07715451203 Nottinghamshire

Vishal Rana vishalrana85@hotmail.com 07890003845 Nottinghamshire 

Monica Matanda Monica.Matanda@cds-cic.co.uk 07792450808 Nottinghamshire 

Tracy Whitehead

tkwhitehead1@sky.com / 

ewhitehead1@sky.com 07971961859

Nottinghamshire  

/Lincolnshire

Andrew Chalmers andrew.chalmers1@nhs.net 01629812991

Nottinghamshire / 

Derbyshire

Marie Timson Stephens marietimsonstephens@aol.com 07426147775

Nottinghamshire / 

Derbyshire 

Lewis Hamill lewis.hamill.16@gmail.com 07817539541

Nottinghamshire / 

Lincolnshire

Deepa Sarah Joseph deepasarajoseph@gmail.com 07704 846055 Shropshire

Kuldip Gakhal kuldip.gakhal@nhs.net 07801189130 Shropshire

Suzzanne Ellis susanne.ellis@quarmbygroup.co.uk 07776140433 Shropshire

Aquil Rajabali aquil.rajabali@nhs.net 07779629312 Shropshire

Samia Khan stonydelph.dental@gmail.com 07703040550

South Birmingham / Solihull 

/ South Stafforshire / 

Tamworth

Henna Uddin henna.uddin@hotmail.co.uk 07798124267 Staffordshire

Nadeem Ahmed nadeem.ahmed@nhs.net 07711 956236 Staffordshire



Alison Bedwell alison@purplelama.co.uk 07851074749 Staffordshire

Manoj Dhanda manojdhanda@hotmail.com 07737734411 Staffordshire

Emad Moore emadmoore66@gmail.com 07808294135 Staffordshire

Phil Caswell surfingphil@live.co.uk 07817201174 Staffordshire

Jatinder Kaur jatinder.kaur5@nhs.net 07980 278204 Walsall

Kully Shoker kullyshoker@gmail.com 07966055960

Warwickshire / South-

Central Birmingham / 

Solihull

Ravinder Kumar ravkumardental@gmail.com 07976803474 West Midlands

Naqeeba Ali naq@hotmail.co.uk 07427 734699 West Midlands

Kirpal Polly Bhambra Polly@treetopsdentalsurgery.co.uk 07931 111313 Wolverhampton

Kathryn Irving kah_688@hotmail.com 07706662098 Worcestershire

Rebekah Henderson bekygentledental@hotmail.co.uk 07469924982 Worcestershire

Dr Ghasem Shiravi ghasem.shiravi@nhs.net 07745899631 Worcestershire


